
 
HALL OF STATE AT FAIR PARK 

2024-25 APPROVED CATERERS 

 

BEYOND THE BOX 
Marci Wenrich 
mwenrich@foodbeyondthebox.com 
469.687.2895 
www.edibleideasinc.com 

 
BLUE FIRE CATERING 
Kaitlyn Meyer 
kaitlyn@bluefirecatering.com 
469.230.4546 
www.bluefirecatering.com 

 
CN CATERING 
Andrew Smith 
info@cncatering.com 
214.821.2514 
www.cncatering.com 

 
CULINARY ART CATERING 
Vivian Morgan  
info@culinaryartcatering.com 
Call or Text 972.744.0660 
www.culinaryartcatering.com 

 
D SQUARED CATERING  
Cheryl House 
info@dsquaredcatering.com 
469.552.1911 
www.dsquaredcatering.com 

 
DAILY BREAD SERVICES  
Brenda Hall    
brdailybread@sbcglobal.net 
214.207.6388 

 

FOOD GLORIOUS FOOD 
Monica Wilson 
mwilson@ciemail.com 
214.368.4621 
www.fgfcatering.com 

 
GIL’S ELEGANT CATERING 
Jackie Albers 
jackie@gilselegantcatering.com 
214.717.3142 
www.gilselegantcatering.com 

 
G TEXAS CATERING 
Dena Eichhorst 
deichhorst@gtexascatering.com 
817.223.6396 
www.gtexascatering.com 

 
SALUM RESTAURANT 
Abraham Salum 
abraham@salumrestaurant.com 
214.252.9604 
www.salumrestaurant.com 

 
SUGAR CITY CELEBRATIONS 
Carron & Chef Walt 
info@Sugar-City.com 
817.627.5456 or 214.298.2308 
www.Sugar-City.com 
 
WENDY KRISPIN CATERING 
Wendy Krispin 
Info@WendyKrispinCaterer.com 
214.748.5559 
www.wendykrispincaterer.com 

 


